Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Tuesday Schedule 2023

Round

Week 1, Tuesday, May 2
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 2, Tuesday, May 9

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 3, Tuesday, May 16
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 4, Tuesday, May 23
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 5, Tuesday, May 30
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 6, Tuesday, June 6
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Team

Legends of Lovejoy
Smokey Palomas
Viva!

Patron

Palle Nuove
Patron
Deboccery

Vival

Untouchaballs
Deboccery
Legends of Lovejoy

Tino's

Patron
Legends of Lovejoy
Untouchaballs

Deboccery

Smokey Palomas
Patron
Palle Nuove

Vival

Untouchaballs
Palle Nuove
Tino's

Smokey Palomas

Score

13
OF
10
16

13
16
16

11

10
12

14

16
16

11
16

rain
rain
rain

rain

Team

Deboccery
Palle Nuove
Tino's

Untouchaballs

Tino's
Legends of Lovejoy
Untouchaballs

Smokey Palomas

Viva!
Smokey Palomas
Palle Nuove

Patron

Palle Nuove
Tino's
Smokey Palomas

Vival

Tino's
Deboccery
Untouchaballs

Legends of Lovejoy

Legends of Lovejoy
Vival
Deboccery

Patron

Score

16
16F
16
10

16
7
14
16

16
16
16
16

16
16

16
15
16
16

rain
rain
rain

rain

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Tuesday Schedule 2023

Round

Week 7, Tuesday, June 13
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 8, Tuesday, June 20
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 9, Tuesday, June 27
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

No game Tuesday, July 4
Week 10, Tuesday, July 11
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 11, Tuesday, July 18
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 12, Tuesday, July 25
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Team

Palle Nuove
Smokey Palomas
Viva!

Tino's

Patron
Viva!
Smokey Palomas

Legends of Lovejoy

Vival
Deboccery
Patron

Palle Nuove

Tino's
Legends of Lovejoy
Deboccery

Untouchaballs

Deboccery
Untouchaballs
Legends of Lovejoy

Patron

Vival
Palle Nuove
Patron

Smokey Palomas

Score

10
16
12
16

16

16
16
16

16
15
16

16
16

10

14
10

Team

Deboccery
Legends of Lovejoy
Patron

Untouchaballs

Untouchaballs
Tino's
Palle Nuove

Deboccery

Smokey Palomas
Untouchaballs
Legends of Lovejoy

Tino's

Patron
Palle Nuove
Smokey Palomas

Vival

Vival
Smokey Palomas
Tino's

Palle Nuove

Legends of Lovejoy
Untouchaballs
Deboccery

Tino's

Score

16
6
16
8

16
12
16
16

16
13

15
16

16

15
16
16

16
16
16
16

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Tuesday Schedule 2023

Round

Week 13, Tuesday, August 1
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 14, Tuesday, August 8
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 15, Tuesday, August 15
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 16, Tuesday, August 22
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 17, Tuesday, August 29
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Week 18, Tuesday, September 5
6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

Team

Smokey Palomas
Tino's
Palle Nuove

Untouchaballs

Tino's
Viva!
Smokey Palomas

Palle Nuove

Legends of Lovejoy
Smokey Palomas
Viva!

Patron

Palle Nuove
Patron
Deboccery

Vival

Untouchaballs
Deboccery
Legends of Lovejoy

Tino's

Patron
Legends of Lovejoy
Untouchaballs

Deboccery

Score

16
16

16
16

13

13

15
16

rain
rain
rain

rain

16
16

16
16
16
16

Team

Patron
Deboccery
Vival!

Legends of Lovejoy

Untouchaballs
Patron
Legends of Lovejoy

Deboccery

Deboccery
Palle Nuove
Tino's

Untouchaballs

Tino's
Legends of Lovejoy
Untouchaballs

Smokey Palomas

Viva!
Smokey Palomas
Palle Nuove

Patron

Palle Nuove
Tino's
Smokey Palomas

Vival

Score

16

16

13
10
16
16

16
16
16
12

rain

rain

rain

rain

10

16
16

11
13

12

Location

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Tuesday Schedule 2023

Round Team Score  Team Score Location
Week 19, Tuesday, September 12

6:00 P.M. Smokey Palomas 13 Tino's 16 Court 1
6:00 P.M. Patron 16 Deboccery 12 Court 2
7:00 P.M. Palle Nuove 12 Untouchaballs 16 Court 1
7:00 P.M. Viva! 16 Legends of Lovejoy 9 Court 2
Week 20, Tuesday, September 19

6:00 P.M. Untouchaballs 15 Legends of Lovejoy 16 Court 1
6:00 P.M. Palle Nuove 16 Vival 6 Court 2
7:00 P.M. Tino's 16 Deboccery 9 Court 1

7:00 P.M. Smokey Palomas 16 Patron 13 Court 2



Arnoldi's Cafe Bocce League Tuesday Schedule 2023

Round Team Score  Team Score Location
WEEK 21, Tuesday, September 26 CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND BEGINS

6:00 p.m. GAME 1 Tino's 16 Vival 11 Court 1
6:00 p.m. GAME 2 Patron 16 Untouchaballs 15 Court 2
7:00 p.m. GAME 3 Deboccery 14 Smokey Palomas 16 Court 1
7:00 p.m. GAME 4 Palle Nuove 14 Legends of Lovejoy 16 Court 2
WEEK 22, Tuesday, October 3

6:00 p.m. GAME 5 Tino's 8 Patron 16 Court 1
6:00 p.m. GAME 6 Vival 10 Untouchaballs 16 Court 2
7:00 p.m. GAME 7 Smokey Palomas 16 Legends of Lovejoy 14 Court 1
7:00 p.m. GAME 8 Deboccery 12 Palle Nuove 16 Court 2
WEEK 23, Tuesday, October 10

6:00 p.m. GAME 9 Patron 16 Smokey Palomas 6 Court 1
6:00 p.m. GAME 10 Palle Nuove 12 Tino's 16 Court 2
7:00 p.m. GAME 11 Untouchaballs 14 Legends of Lovejoy 16 Court 1
WEEK 24, Tuesday, October 17

6:00 p.m. GAME 12 Tino's 16 Legends of Lovejoy 14 Court 1
7:00 p.m. GAME 13 Tino's 7 Smokey Palomas 16 Court 1
WEEK 25, Tuesday, October 24

6:00 p.m. GAME 14 Patron 16 Smokey Palomas 12 Court 1
7:00 p.m. GAME 15 Patron Smokey Palomas Court 1

DINNER IS SERVED AFTER THE GAME



